
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Overall record: 8-2  • SEC: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 5-0  • Away: 2-0  • Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 1-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Naomi Katz 1-6 0-0 1-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-6

Sonya Macavei 5-5 2-0 3-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-1 0-0 W2 5-4

Celia-Belle Mohr 7-1 3-1 4-0 0-0 3-1 --- --- --- --- --- 3-1 0-0 L1 7-1

Erin Pearce 14-4 7-2 7-2 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 1-1 4-1 0-2 0-0 W3 7-2

Valeria Ray 18-9 6-2 12-7 0-0 3-1 3-1 --- --- --- --- 4-9 0-0 W2 6-2

Bridget Stammel 19-4 7-1 12-3 0-0 --- 3-1 4-0 --- --- --- 5-3 0-0 W2 8-2

Trinetra Vijayakumar 10-6 5-0 5-6 0-0 --- --- 2-0 2-0 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0 W5 5-0

Sophia Webster 14-4 4-0 10-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- 4-0 --- 0-2 0-0 W4 8-1

Mia Yamakita 19-7 5-3 14-4 0-0 --- 1-0 2-1 2-2 --- --- 4-2 0-0 W1 5-4

Totals 107-46 39-9 68-37 0-0 6-2 7-2 8-1 6-2 6-1 6-1 16-21 0-0

Percentage .699 .812 .648 .000 .750 .778 .889 .750 .857 .857 .432 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Erin Pearce/Mia Yamakita 9-6 4-2 5-4 0-0 --- 1-0 3-2 2-3 0-0 W1 5-4

Valeria Ray/Bridget Stammel 13-4 6-0 7-4 0-0 1-0 5-0 --- 2-3 0-0 W6 8-2

Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster 20-3 5-1 15-2 0-0 5-1 --- --- 7-2 0-0 W2 8-2

Sonya Macavei/Trinetra Vijayakumar 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-1

Sonya Macavei/Valeria Ray 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Erin Pearce/Sophia Webster 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Celia-Belle Mohr/Mia Yamakita 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2

Erin Pearce/Valeria Ray 4-0 3-0 1-0 0-0 --- 3-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Trinetra Vijayakumar/Mia Yamakita 3-0 2-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Trinetra Vijayakumar/Sophia Webster 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 56-17 21-3 35-14 0-0 6-1 9-0 6-2 11-9 0-0

Percentage .767 .875 .714 .000 .857 1.000 .750 .550 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall SEC Nation Region
Sept. 20-28, 2025 ITA All-American Championships  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct. 16-21, 2025 ITA Ohio Valley Regional Championshi  (Knoxville, Tenn.)
Nov. 6-9, 2025 ITA South Sectional Championship  (Baton Rouga, La.)
Nov. 7-9 June Stewart Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Nov. 18-23, 2025 NCAA Singles & Doubles Championshi  (Orlando, Fla.)
Jan. 9-11, 2026 UT Invite  (Knoxville, Tenn.)
Jan. 17, 2026 WESTERN KENTUCKY W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #18
Jan. 17, 2026 BELMONT W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #18
Jan. 24, 2026 vs Notre Dame W 4-0 3-0 0-0 #19
Jan. 25, 2026 at #7 Michigan W 4-2 4-0 0-0 #19
Feb. 01, 2026 NORTHWESTERN W 6-0 5-0 0-0 #12
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M L 2-4 5-1 0-0 #12
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas L 1-4 5-2 0-0 #12
Feb. 13, 2026 MIDDLE TENNESSEE W 7-0 6-2 0-0 #13
2/13/26 AUSTIN PEAY WOMEN'S TENNIS W 6-0 7-2 0-0 #13
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois W 4-0 8-2 0-0 #12



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Naomi Katz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 16-21 vs MURRAY S Q64 Yuna Kadowaki Lost 3-6, 0-6
Oct. 16-21 vs AUSTIN P QC Katie Oliver Lost 6-1, 2-6, 3-10
Oct. 16-21 vs MURRAY S t-Q Yuna Kadowaki Lost 3-6, 0-6
Oct. 16-21 vs AUSTIN P Q-C Katie Oliver Lost 6-1, 2-6, 3-10
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE FRI Ashlie Wilson Lost 1-6, 0-6
Nov. 7-9 vs LIPSCOMB SAT Martina Bovio Lost 6-7 (3-7), 1-6
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SU Marina Fuduric Won 6-0, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Sonya Macavei
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs PENN STA PQ Maelie Monfils Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Ece Gencer Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Ece Gencer Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE CO Fatima Gutierrez Lost 3-6, 2-6
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE FRI Kathryn Wilson Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
Nov. 7-9 vs LIPSCOMB SAT Sofiia Paladi Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 10-7
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SU Ellie Myers Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Elim Yan (82/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
Jan. 17 Belmont 6 Libbie Hamilton Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 6 Zenn Lim Won 6-0, 6-4
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 6 THIEL, Elana - 6-0, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 16-2 vs PURDUE t-64 Ece Gencer/Ashlie Wilson Lost 6-8/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS FRI Serafima Bobrovnikov/Martina Bovio Won 6-1/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SAT Marina Fuduric/Ellie Myers Won 7-5/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Nov. 7-9 vs LIPSCOMB SU Serafima Bobrovnikov/Mariia Dolzhenko Won 7-5/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Luna Ivkovic/Mu-Jie Tzeng Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Francesca Mattioli/Vanesa Suarez Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Celia-Belle Mohr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS SAT Brooklyn Olson Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Vivian Ovrootsky (76/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 10-5
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Vanesa Suarez Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 1 Isabelle Einess Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 1 Bianca Molnar (58/-) - 2-6, 5-4, unfinished
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 1 Lily Jones (32/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb. 01 Northwestern 1 Margot Phanthala (39/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-6)
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Mia Kupres (46/-) Lost 7-5, 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs PEPPERDI t-32 Anastasiia Grechkina/Alexia Harmon (21/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Sophia Webster
Sep 20-2 vs NC STATE t-16 Jasmine Conway/Anna Zyryanova (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/Sophia Webster
Sep 20-2 vs UNC t-8 Alanis Hamilton/Reese Brantmeier (1/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10/Sophia Webster
Oct 16-2 vs S. IND. t-32 Antonia Ferrarini/Rylie Wilkison Won 8-1/Sophia Webster
Oct 16-2 vs ETSU t-16 Alessandra Caceres/Ksenija Rage Won 8-3/Sophia Webster
Oct 16-2 vs PURDUE t-Q Emmi Kolyszko/Kathryn Wilson Won 8-3/Sophia Webster
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-SF Francesca Mattioli/Maeve Thornton Won 6-7 (2-0), 6-4, 10-6/Sophia We
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-F Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (17/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 12-10/Sophia Webste
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS FRI Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson Won 6-1/Sophia Webster
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SAT Asuncion Jadue/Reese Sager Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE SU Sophya Devas/Kathryn Wilson Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
Nov 18-2 vs CAL t-32 Greta Greco Lucchina/Mao Mushika Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-5/Sophia Webster
Nov 18-2 vs DUKE t-16 Liv Hovde/Shavit Kimchi Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-8/Sophia Webster
Nov 18-2 vs VIRGINIA t-Q Martina Genis Salas/Annabelle Xu (26/-) Won 6-0, 6-4/Sophia Webster
Nov 18-2 vs OKLAHOMA t-SF Roisin Gilheany/Gloriana Nahum (27/-) Won 6-3, 6-2/Sophia Webster
Nov 18-2 vs NC STATE t-F Gabriella Broadfoot/Victoria Osuigwe (10/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6/Sophia Webster
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Kennedy Gibbs/Alian Zack Lost 4-6/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (15/-) Lost 3-6/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Karsyn Evans/Lily Taylor Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 1 Emily Schut/Andra Sirbu Won 6-0/Sophia Webster
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 1 Bianca Molnar/Bojana Pozder (21/-) Won 6-1/Sophia Webster
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 1 Jessica Bernales/Lily Jones - 5-4, unfinished/Sophia Webste
Feb. 01 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Mika Dagan Fruchtman (48/-) Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Mia Kupres/Lucciana Perez Lost 4-6/Sophia Webster
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 1 Salma Drugdova/Christasha McNeil Won 7-5/Sophia Webster
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 1 Sara Conde/Zora Koenig Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 1 BOHLEN, Luca/HUANG, Yi-Ching - 3-3, unfinished/Sophia Webste
Feb. 8 at Illinois 1 Tess Bucher/Alice Xu (59/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Sophia Webste



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Erin Pearce
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Fatima Gutierrez Won 5-7, 6-0, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-32 Maeve Thornton Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Zoe Hammond (20/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Fatima Gutierrez Won 5-7, 6-0, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-32 Maeve Thornton Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Zoe Hammond (20/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Sarang Lim Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Neda Rahumkhani Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Francesca Mattioli Won 6-1, 4-6, 7-5
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 6 Ariadna Fernandez Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan. 17 Belmont 5 Ketevan Jeladze Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 6 Mari-Louise Van Zyl Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 6 Gabriella Lindgren Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
Feb. 01 Northwestern 6 Marelie Raath - 7-6 (7-2), unfinished
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 6 Tilde Stromquist Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 5 Elizabeth Ionescu Lost 1-6, 6-3, 2-6
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 4 Zora Koenig Won 6-2, 6-0
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 4 BUTAVAND, Clemence Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 6 Cara Mester Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs SC Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Daniela Piani (68/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 10-5/Mia Yamakita
Sep 20-2 vs UNC Q16 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (33/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10/Mia Yamakita
Oct 16-2 vs CINCINAT t-32 Gabrielle Guenther/Tara Kurepa Won 8-2/Mia Yamakita
Oct 16-2 vs UT CHATT t-16 Addison Iacono/Rufaro Magarira Won 8-4/Mia Yamakita
Oct 16-2 vs LOUISVIL t-Q Alice Otis/Like Persypkina Won 8-6/Mia Yamakita
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-SF Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (17/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Mia Yamakita
Nov. 6-9 vs GEORGIA t-16 Deniz Dilek/Emma Dong Lost 4-6, 2-6/Mia Yamakita
Nov. 6-9 vs TENNESSE CO Catherina Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (15/-) Won 6-0, 7-5/Mia Yamakita
Nov. 6-9 vs TENNESSE CO Vanesa Suarez/Saray Yli-Piipari (36/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 5-10/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Neda Rahumkhani/Gabrielle Villegas Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Maeve Thornton/Saray Yli-Piipari Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Vivian Ovrootsky/Emilija Tverijonaite Won 7-6 (7-3)/Valeria Ray
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 2 Isabelle Einess/Elizabeth Sobieski Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
Jan. 17 Belmont 2 Mia Jones/Cielo Tapia-Cruz Won 6-2/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 3 Rylie Hanford/Gabriella Rawles - 4-4, unfinished/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Emily Sartz-Lunde Won 6-1/Mia Yamakita
Feb. 01 Northwestern 3 Maia Loureiro/Marelie Raath Won 6-2/Mia Yamakita
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Lexington Reed/Daria Smetannikov Lost 4-6/Mia Yamakita
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 3 Anastasia Abbagnato/M Ngijol-Carre Lost 5-7/Mia Yamakita
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 2 Rutuja Chaphalkar/Sthefany Lima Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 2 BRUNS, Pauline/THIEL, Elana Won 6-1/Valeria Ray
Feb. 8 at Illinois 3 Kimiko Cooper/Lizzie Isyanov Won 6-2/Mia Yamakita



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Valeria Ray
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs MICHIGAN t-64 Piper Charney (10/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Sept. 20-28 vs NC STATE CQ Anna Zyryanova (38/-) Won 7-5, 6-1
Sept. 20-28 vs PEPPERDI C32 Anastasiia Grechkina (37/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6
Oct. 16-21 vs MTSU t-64 Rutuja Chaphalkar Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct. 16-21 vs LOUISVIL t-32 Berta Miret Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Francesca Mattioli Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-Q Leyla Britez Risso (34/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
Oct. 16-21 vs MTSU t-64 Rutuja Chaphalkar Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct. 16-21 vs LOUISVIL t-32 Berta Miret Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Francesca Mattioli Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-Q Leyla Britez Risso (34/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
Nov. 6-9 vs GEORGIA t-32 Patricija Paukstyte (110/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Nov. 6-9 vs FLORIDA t-16 Nikola Daubernova Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
Nov. 6-9 vs OLE MISS t-Q Emily Welker (67/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
Nov. 6-9 vs TENNESSE Play Leyla Britez Risso (34/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Nov. 18-23 vs OHIO ST. t-64 Teah Chavez (11/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Nov. 18-23 vs OLE MISS t-32 Emily Welker (67/-) Lost 6-2, 0-6, 3-6
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Emilija Tverijonaite (42/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Alian Zack Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 2 Andra Sirbu Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan. 17 Belmont 1 Savannah Webster Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 2 Akari Matsuno - 6-4, 4-5, unfinished
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 2 Piper Charney (3/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3
Feb. 01 Northwestern 2 Neena Feldman Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Lucciana Perez (41/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 1 Carmen Herea (2/-) Lost 4-6, 6-2, 3-6
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 1 Lena Peyer Won 7-5, 6-0
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 1 BARANOV, Sophia Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 1 McKenna Schaefbauer (67/-) - 6-3, 4-6, 2-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs YALE Q32 Leena Friedman/Orly Ogilvy Won 6-4, 5-7, 13-11/Bridget Stamm
Sep 20-2 vs WISCONSI Q16 Maria Sholokhova/Lucie Urbanova (39/-) Won 3-6, 7-6 (0-4), 10-5/Bridget Sta
Sep 20-2 vs VA. TECH t-32 Arina Gamretkaia/Ozlem Uslu (19/-) Won 6-1, 6-2/Bridget Stammel
Sep 20-2 vs UNC t-16 Ange Oby Kajuru/Susanna Maltby (7/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 16-2 vs AUSTIN P t-32 Sophia Baranov/Katie Oliver Won 8-3/Bridget Stammel
Oct 16-2 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Zoe Hammond/Reese Sager Won 8-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-Q Francesca Mattioli/Maeve Thornton Lost 5-8/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 6-9 vs LOUISVIL t-16 Alice Otis/Like Persypkina Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 10-4/Bridget Sta
Nov. 6-9 vs ALABAMA t-Q Addison Bowman/Amina Salibayeva Won 6-3, 6-3/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 6-9 vs FLORIDA t-SF Nikola Daubernova/Xinyi Nong (45/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 6-9 vs MISS. ST Play Charlotte Kempenaers/Gianna Oboniye (7/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (7-9), 5-10/Bridget Sta
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Luna Ivkovic/Mu-Jie Tzeng Won 6-4/Sonya Macavei
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Francesca Mattioli/Vanesa Suarez Lost 3-6/Sonya Macavei
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Vivian Ovrootsky/Emilija Tverijonaite Won 7-6 (7-3)/Erin Pearce
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 2 Isabelle Einess/Elizabeth Sobieski Won 6-2/Erin Pearce
Jan. 17 Belmont 1 Jessica Popiol/Savannah Webster Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 2 Akari Matsuno/Jessica Kovalcik Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 2 Piper Charney/Gabriella Lindgren Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
Feb. 01 Northwestern 2 Erica Jessel/Margot Phanthala - 4-4, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Violeta Martinez/Anna Perelman Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 2 Elizabeth Ionescu/Carmen Herea Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 2 Rutuja Chaphalkar/Sthefany Lima Won 6-2/Erin Pearce
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 2 BRUNS, Pauline/THIEL, Elana Won 6-1/Erin Pearce
Feb. 8 at Illinois 2 Ariel Madatali/Cara Mester Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Bridget Stammel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs SC t-64 Kaitlyn Carnicella (24/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sept. 20-28 vs TAMU CQ Mia Kupres (22/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Sept. 20-28 vs NC STATE C32 Gabriella Broadfoot (74/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
Sept. 20-28 vs APP STAT C16 Savannah Dada-Mascol (106/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-0)
Oct. 16-21 vs MURRAY S t-64 Valeria Chaikovskaia Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-32 Kathryn Wilson Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Saray Yli-Piipari Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-Q Vanesa Suarez (121/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-SF Julia Zhu (57/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct. 16-21 vs MURRAY S t-64 Valeria Chaikovskaia Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-32 Kathryn Wilson Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Saray Yli-Piipari Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-Q Vanesa Suarez Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-SF Julia Zhu (57/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
Nov. 18-23 vs UNC t-64 Reese Brantmeier (3/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 5-7
Jan. 17 Belmont 2 Mia Jones Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 3 Bojana Pozder Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 3 Jessica Bernales (85/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb. 01 Northwestern 3 Autumn Rabjohns Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7)
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Lexington Reed Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 2 Anastasia Abbagnato (63/-) Lost 6-3, 5-7, 6-7 (4-7)
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 2 HUANG, Yi-Ching Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 2 Kimiko Cooper Won 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs YALE Q32 Leena Friedman/Orly Ogilvy Won 6-4, 5-7, 13-11/Valeria Ray
Sep 20-2 vs WISCONSI Q16 Maria Sholokhova/Lucie Urbanova (39/-) Won 3-6, 7-6 (0-4), 10-5/Valeria Ray
Sep 20-2 vs VA. TECH t-32 Arina Gamretkaia/Ozlem Uslu (19/-) Won 6-1, 6-2/Valeria Ray
Sep 20-2 vs UNC t-16 Ange Oby Kajuru/Susanna Maltby (7/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6/Valeria Ray
Oct 16-2 vs AUSTIN P t-32 Sophia Baranov/Katie Oliver Won 8-3/Valeria Ray
Oct 16-2 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Zoe Hammond/Reese Sager Won 8-6/Valeria Ray
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-Q Francesca Mattioli/Maeve Thornton Lost 5-8/Valeria Ray
Nov. 6-9 vs LOUISVIL t-16 Alice Otis/Like Persypkina Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 10-4/Valeria Ray
Nov. 6-9 vs ALABAMA t-Q Addison Bowman/Amina Salibayeva Won 6-3, 6-3/Valeria Ray
Nov. 6-9 vs FLORIDA t-SF Nikola Daubernova/Xinyi Nong (45/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6/Valeria Ray
Nov. 6-9 vs MISS. ST Play Charlotte Kempenaers/Gianna Oboniye (7/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (7-9), 5-10/Valeria Ray
Jan. 17 Belmont 1 Jessica Popiol/Savannah Webster Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 2 Akari Matsuno/Jessica Kovalcik Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 2 Piper Charney/Gabriella Lindgren Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
Feb. 01 Northwestern 2 Erica Jessel/Margot Phanthala - 4-4, unfinished/Valeria Ray
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Violeta Martinez/Anna Perelman Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 2 Elizabeth Ionescu/Carmen Herea Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 3 Zenn Lim/Lena Peyer - 5-3, unfinished/Mia Yamakita
Feb. 8 at Illinois 2 Ariel Madatali/Cara Mester Won 6-2/Valeria Ray



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Trinetra Vijayakumar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs KANSAS PQ Meg McCarty Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-1
Sept. 20-28 vs PRINCETO PQ Alice Ferlito Lost 7-5, 3-6, 4-6
Oct. 16-21 vs LOUISVIL t-64 Alice Otis Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs LOUISVIL t-64 Alice Otis Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs ETSU CO Audelie Lesauvage Won 6-4, 6-1
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE FRI Sophya Devas Won 6-3, 6-2
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS SAT Andrea Nova Won 7-6 (10-8), 5-7, 14-12
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SU Reese Sager Lost 4-6, 1-6
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Ziata Bartanusz Lost 2-6, 7-5, 8-10
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Gabrielle Villegas Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Leyla Britez Risso (26/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (10-12)
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 4 Barbara Olvera Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan. 17 Belmont 4 Cielo Tapia-Cruz Won 6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-3)
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 5 Rylie Hanford - 6-2, 2-6, 2-0, unfinished
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 5 Emily Sartz-Lunde - 6-3, 2-6, 6-5, unfinished
Feb. 01 Northwestern 5 Mika Dagan Fruchtman Won 6-0, 6-0
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov (96/-) - 6-7 (6-8), 7-5, unfinished
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 4 Eszter Meri - 4-6, 7-5, 1-0, unfinished
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 3 Sthefany Lima Won 6-3, 6-1
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 3 BOHLEN, Luca Won 6-1, 6-0
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 4 Alice Xu - 6-3, 5-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 16-2 vs PURDUE t-64 Ece Gencer/Ashlie Wilson Lost 6-8/Sonya Macavei
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS FRI Serafima Bobrovnikov/Martina Bovio Won 6-1/Sonya Macavei
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SAT Marina Fuduric/Ellie Myers Won 7-5/Sonya Macavei
Nov. 7-9 vs LIPSCOMB SU Serafima Bobrovnikov/Mariia Dolzhenko Won 7-5/Sonya Macavei
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Ziata Bartanusz/Sarang Lim Won 6-2/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 3 Virginia Madueno/Barbara Olvera Won 6-3/Mia Yamakita
Jan. 17 Belmont 3 Libbie Hamilton/Ketevan Jeladze Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 3 BARANOV, Sophia/BUTAVAND, Clemence Won 6-1/Mia Yamakita



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Sophia Webster
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs STETSON PQ Katsiaryna Tuliakova Won 6-3, 6-2
Sept. 20-28 vs WAKE FOR PQ Krystal Blanch Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs BUTLER t-64 Chase Metcalf Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct. 16-21 vs CINCINAT t-32 Tara Kurepa Won 7-6 (0-5), 6-4
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Julia Zhu (57/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct. 16-21 vs BUTLER t-64 Chase Metcalf Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct. 16-21 vs CINCINAT t-32 Tara Kurepa Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Julia Zhu (57/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE FRI Kayal Gownder Won 1-6, 6-1, 10-6
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS SAT Riley Crowder Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-7
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SU Elena Molla Pons Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Karsyn Evans Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Luna Ivkovic Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 2-6, 5-7
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 5 Virginia Madueno Won 6-0, 6-2
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 6 Kate Mansfield - 6-1, 2-6, 5-5, unfinished
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 5 Sadbaroy Kholdarova Won 6-0, 6-1
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Tennis 5 BRUNS, Pauline Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 5 Lizzie Isyanov Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs PEPPERDI t-32 Anastasiia Grechkina/Alexia Harmon (21/-) Won 6-1, 6-0/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 20-2 vs NC STATE t-16 Jasmine Conway/Anna Zyryanova (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 20-2 vs UNC t-8 Alanis Hamilton/Reese Brantmeier (1/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 16-2 vs S. IND. t-32 Antonia Ferrarini/Rylie Wilkison Won 8-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 16-2 vs ETSU t-16 Alessandra Caceres/Ksenija Rage Won 8-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 16-2 vs PURDUE t-Q Emmi Kolyszko/Kathryn Wilson Won 8-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-SF Francesca Mattioli/Maeve Thornton Won 6-7 (2-0), 6-4, 10-6/Celia-Belle 
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-F Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (17/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 12-10/Celia-Belle Moh
Nov. 7-9 vs OLE MISS FRI Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-9 vs KENTUCKY SAT Asuncion Jadue/Reese Sager Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-9 vs PURDUE SU Sophya Devas/Kathryn Wilson Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 18-2 vs CAL t-32 Greta Greco Lucchina/Mao Mushika Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 18-2 vs DUKE t-16 Liv Hovde/Shavit Kimchi Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-8/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 18-2 vs VIRGINIA t-Q Martina Genis Salas/Annabelle Xu (26/-) Won 6-0, 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 18-2 vs OKLAHOMA t-SF Roisin Gilheany/Gloriana Nahum (27/-) Won 6-3, 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 18-2 vs NC STATE t-F Gabriella Broadfoot/Victoria Osuigwe (10/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Neda Rahumkhani/Gabrielle Villegas Won 6-4/Erin Pearce
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Maeve Thornton/Saray Yli-Piipari Won 6-4/Erin Pearce
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Karsyn Evans/Lily Taylor Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 1 Emily Schut/Andra Sirbu Won 6-0/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 17 Belmont 3 Libbie Hamilton/Ketevan Jeladze Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 1 Bianca Molnar/Bojana Pozder (21/-) Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 1 Jessica Bernales/Lily Jones - 5-4, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
Feb. 01 Northwestern 1 Neena Feldman/Mika Dagan Fruchtman (48/-) Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Mia Kupres/Lucciana Perez Lost 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 1 Salma Drugdova/Christasha McNeil Won 7-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 1 Sara Conde/Zora Koenig Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 1 BOHLEN, Luca/HUANG, Yi-Ching - 3-3, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
Feb. 8 at Illinois 1 Tess Bucher/Alice Xu (59/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Feb 16, 2026)

Mia Yamakita
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs ORAL ROB PQ Miranda Noor Won 6-1, 6-0
Sept. 20-28 vs CAL PQ Naomi Xu Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
Sept. 20-28 vs BAYLOR Q64 Zuzanna Kubacha (102/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Ida Clement Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 16-21 vs ETSU t-32 Julia Millan Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Elim Yan Won 7-6 (0-3), 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-Q Zoe Hammond (20/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-SF Leyla Britez Risso (34/-) Won 7-6 (0-2), 6-1
Oct. 16-21 vs PURDUE t-64 Ida Clement Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 16-21 vs ETSU t-32 Julia Millan Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-16 Elim Yan Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
Oct. 16-21 vs KENTUCKY t-Q Zoe Hammond (20/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-5
Oct. 16-21 vs TENNESSE t-SF Leyla Britez Risso (34/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-1
Nov. 18-23 vs RICE t-64 Darya Schwartzman (120/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
Nov. 18-23 vs KANSAS t-32 Kyoka Kubo (103/-) Lost 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU FRI Lily Taylor Won 7-5, 6-4
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR SAT Mu-Jie Tzeng (99/-) Lost 6-2, 5-7, 2-6
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SU Catherine Aulia Lost 0-6, 6-4, 6-7 (6-10)
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 3 Emily Schut Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan. 17 Belmont 3 Jessica Popiol Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 4 Sophia Holod Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 4 Reese Miller (80/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
Feb. 01 Northwestern 4 Maia Loureiro Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb. 6, 2026 vs #2 Texas A&M 4 Violeta Martinez Lost 5-7, 3-6
Feb. 7, 2026 vs #18 Texas 3 Christasha McNeil Lost 1-6, 2-6
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 2 Rutuja Chaphalkar Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb. 8, 2026 at Illinois 3 Tess Bucher - 7-6 (9-7), 5-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs SC Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Daniela Piani (68/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 10-5/Erin Pearce
Sep 20-2 vs UNC Q16 Tatum Evans/Theadora Rabman (33/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10/Erin Pearce
Oct 16-2 vs CINCINAT t-32 Gabrielle Guenther/Tara Kurepa Won 8-2/Erin Pearce
Oct 16-2 vs UT CHATT t-16 Addison Iacono/Rufaro Magarira Won 8-4/Erin Pearce
Oct 16-2 vs LOUISVIL t-Q Alice Otis/Like Persypkina Won 8-6/Erin Pearce
Oct 16-2 vs TENNESSE t-SF Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (17/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Erin Pearce
Nov. 6-9 vs GEORGIA t-16 Deniz Dilek/Emma Dong Lost 4-6, 2-6/Erin Pearce
Nov. 6-9 vs TENNESSE CO Catherina Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (15/-) Won 6-0, 7-5/Erin Pearce
Nov. 6-9 vs TENNESSE CO Vanesa Suarez/Saray Yli-Piipari (36/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 5-10/Erin Pearce
Jan. 9-11 vs BAYLOR FRI Kennedy Gibbs/Alian Zack Lost 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 9-11 vs TENNESSE SAT Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (15/-) Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 9-11 vs ASU SU Ziata Bartanusz/Sarang Lim Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan. 17 Western Kentucky 3 Virginia Madueno/Barbara Olvera Won 6-3/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan. 17 Belmont 2 Mia Jones/Cielo Tapia-Cruz Won 6-2/Erin Pearce
Jan. 24 vs Notre Dame 3 Rylie Hanford/Gabriella Rawles - 4-4, unfinished/Erin Pearce
Jan. 25 at #7 Michigan 3 Reese Miller/Emily Sartz-Lunde Won 6-1/Erin Pearce
Feb. 01 Northwestern 3 Maia Loureiro/Marelie Raath Won 6-2/Erin Pearce
Feb. 6 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Lexington Reed/Daria Smetannikov Lost 4-6/Erin Pearce
Feb. 7 vs #18 Texas 3 Anastasia Abbagnato/M Ngijol-Carre Lost 5-7/Erin Pearce
Feb. 13 Middle Tennessee 3 Zenn Lim/Lena Peyer - 5-3, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
2/13/26 Austin Peay Women's Te 3 BARANOV, Sophia/BUTAVAND, Clemence Won 6-1/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Feb. 8 at Illinois 3 Kimiko Cooper/Lizzie Isyanov Won 6-2/Erin Pearce
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